

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

MAC No. 109 of 2024

Sitabai **Versus** Devi Sing Kanwar and others

19.01.2024	Mr. Aditya Kumar Mishra, Counsel for the appellant. Heard on admission. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of process fee, as per rules. Call for record of the Claims Tribunal. List the matter after five weeks for further orders. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE
Vishakha	